
 
2026 LCHS/LCMS Track and Field  

Date Location Bus Departs Time 

March 9 (Mon) Fitzgerald (LCMS)  1:30pm 3:45pm 

March 11 (Wed) Tift County (LCHS) 2:15pm 4:00pm 

March 12 (Thurs) Moultrie (LCMS)  2:30pm 4:00pm 

March 18 (Wed) Fitzgerald (LCHS) 1:30pm 3:45pm 

March 19 (Thurs) Fitzgerald (LCMS) 1:30pm 3:45pm 

March 21 (Sat) Brooks (LCHS) 7:30am 9:00am 

March 25 (Wed)  Tift County (LCHS) 2:15pm 4:00pm 

March 30-April 3 SPRING BREAK    

April 15 (Wed) Lowndes (LCHS) 2:30pm 4:00pm 

*April 21-23* 
 

 
(Region Track Meet) 

TBA TBA 

May 2 (Sat) Bryan County High School 
1234 Camellia Drive 

Pembroke, GA  
(Sectionals) 

6:25am 10:00am 

May 11 (Mon) UGA  
 1 Selig Circle, Corner of 

Lumpkin & Pinecrest, 
Athens, GA 30602 

(State Meet) 

TBA TBA 

 

Head Coach                                   Assistant Coach                           
Zares Kimbrough           Isaiah George  
229-569-1186                                  229-237-6916 
 
Subject to Change 


